
TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility /Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page 
Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

HIGHWAYS

DT4419401 ITS PROGRAM AVL SYSTEM TO MANAGE D6 
INCIDENT MANAGMENT FLEET

4419401
0.0

OTHER ITS

$487$619 Activity /
Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

A1-286

OPS DIH 5 0 0 0 0

OPS DS 127 0 0 0 0
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TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility /Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page 
Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Major Highway and Road Improvements (Countywide)

PW000330 Advanced Traffic Mngmnt. System (A.T.M.S.)

330
0.0

ATMS to provide improved traffic flow

$47,452$49,025 Activity /
Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

A7-15

CST PTP 728 520 325 0 0
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003255201,832Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total $2,677

TPO Project 
No

Agency 
Project No

Facility /Project Name

From /Location To /Location

Bicycle
Accom.

Length
(miles)

Type of Work

Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page 
Number

Project 
Cost 

($000s)

Prior 
Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Neighborhood Improvements (Countywide)

PW000440 School Flashing Signals

440
0.0

$13,764$14,736 Activity /
Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2022 - 
2023

2023 - 
2024

2024 - 
2025

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

A7-16

PE/CST PTP 972 0 0 0 0
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