# MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS

### HIGHWAYS

TPO Project No	Facility /Project Name		Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project	Prior Years					-D	oŤ	57	
Agency Project No	From /Location	To /Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s	)					ייש	Ŋ	
DT4419401	ITS PROGRAM AVL SYSTEM TO MANAGE D6			OTHER ITS	\$619	\$487		<u> </u>	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
	INCIDENT MANA	GMENT FLEET					Activity /	Funding	2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	
4419401			0.0	A1-286	, , , ,	·	Phase	Source	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	
							OPS	DIH	5	0	0	0	0	
							OPS	DS	127	0	0	0	0	

# MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS

## Major Highway and Road Improvements (Countywide)

TPO Project No	Facility /Project Name		Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project	Prior Years					41.8.84		
Agency Project No	From /Location To /Location		Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)		MIAMI-DADI COUNTY					
PW000330 Advanced Traffic Mngmnt. System (A.T.M.S.)			ATMS to provide improved traffic flow						Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
330			0.0	A7-15	\$49,025	\$47,452	Activity / Phase	Funding Source	2022 - 2023	2023 - 2024	2024 - 2025	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027
							CST	PTP	728	520	325	0	0

# MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS

## Neighborhood Improvements (Countywide)

TPO Project No	Facility /Project Name		Bicycle Accom.	Type of Work	Project Prior						41.6.54			
Agency Project No	From /Location	To /Location	Length (miles)	Cross-Referenced TIP Book Page Number	(\$000s)	Cost (\$000s)				COUNTY				
PW000440	School Flashing Signals					\$13,764	Activity /	Funding	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)					
					\$14,736				2022 -	2023 -	2024 -	2025 -	2026 -	
440			0.0	A7-16	ψ14,730	<b>\$10,104</b>	Phase	Source	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	
							PE/CST	PTP	972	0	0	0	0	

 Yearly Totals
 1,832
 520
 325
 0
 0

 5 Year TIP Total
 \$2,677